

Palmer Moving & Storage Wins NEI Partner of the Year Award

Omaha, Nebraska | October 3, 2017 – Palmer Moving & Storage is pleased to announce that it has earned the 2017 NEI Partner of the Year award. This is the top award presented by NEI and takes into consideration many different aspects, most importantly a commitment to: partnering, service excellence, cost management, business growth, innovation and training opportunities.

"There are many qualities that come to mind when you think of the term partner," said NEI CEO Randy Wilson. "In this case it all comes down to the company NEI can consistently count on to provide excellent service to our relocating families, keep NEI up to date on changes in their specific industry, and work closely with NEI to develop the best solutions for our customers. This is the kind of partner that NEI has found in Palmer Moving & Storage. Congratulations on being selected as the 2017 NEI Partner of the Year!"

About NEI

NEI Global Relocation partners with over 180 clients, including many Fortune 500 companies, to deliver dynamic, worldclass, global relocation and assignment management solutions. NEI is consistently recognized as a relocation industry leader...most recently as the Best Relocation Management Company of the Year at the Re:locate Awards in London. Other recognition includes HRO Today and Trippel Survey and Research, LLC Surveys; the Stevie Awards: The Coca-Cola Company Partners in the Promise Award; the Exelon Diverse Supplier Awards; Miller Coors MWBE Supplier of the Year and Best Place to Work in Omaha for two consecutive years.

About Palmer Moving & Storage

Palmer Moving and Storage is a third-generation family owned and operated moving company founded in 1910 and headquartered in Detroit, Michigan. Whether relocating around the corner or around the world, Palmer has the tools and expertise to handle any corporate or commercial moving request. Integrity, family, and an unrelenting commitment to delivering quality service are the fundamental values that have guided our success over the past 100 years. We stand on that bedrock today, pledging to deliver "Relocation services that you would choose to use again". Proudly the 2016 Consumer Agent of the Year and "International Agent of the Year" for the 21st consecutive year in a row.



